CLASS _NAME
AMT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

AMT SOLID PAINT GELDINGS ALL AGES

AMT HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES

AMT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

AMT HALTER MARES ALL AGES

AMT HALTER GELDINGS ALL AGES

AMT PLEASURE DRIVING ALL AGES

AMT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

AMT TRAIL ALL AGES

AMT WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

AM. 45 & OVER WESTERN PLEASURE

AM. WALK-TROT SHOWMANSHIP

HORSE_NAME

HOPEFULLY
ITS ON MY TIME
ALL THAT CHARISMA

INCITE CLU

TALKABOUT A ROADSTER
DUN N COUNTRY
JOSE CUERVO N JACK

DUN N COUNTRY
ALL THAT CHARISMA

WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW
WR ITS MY PARTY
DUN N COUNTRY

MR SWARZTNAGER
IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN
ONE HOT RODDER

ALL THAT CHARISMA
HOT LIPS HOOLIHAN

DUN N COUNTRY
ALL THAT CHARISMA
JOSE CUERVO N JACK

DUN N COUNTRY
JOSE CUERVO N JACK
ONE HOT RODDER
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

TALKABOUT A ROADSTER
MS FROST DEE

DUN N COUNTRY

WHOLE_NM

LINDSAY MCLAIN
STACIE A WEBSTER
CHRISTOPHER STRONG

ALEXANDRA LAHR

LINDSAY MCLAIN
CAROL TIMKE
CHRISTINE WOODFORD

CAROL TIMKE
CHRISTOPHER STRONG

KIM KASS
COLLETTE MILLS
CAROL TIMKE

NATHAN J MILLER
TRACY POHLMAN
DEB LARSON

LAURIE J STRONG
SUZANNE E MUNNS

CAROL TIMKE
CHRISTOPHER STRONG
CHRISTINE WOODFORD

CAROL TIMKE
CHRISTINE WOODFORD
RONALD D LARSON
RONALD D LARSON

LINDSAY MCLAIN
COLLEEN HUEDEPOHL-CONRAD

CAROL TIMKE

POINTS

127
114
100

18

111
70
51

98
90

99
65
23

156
56
52

49
32

86
71
24

67
64
38
36

135
37

57



AM. WALK TROT WEST PLEASURE

AM. WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

AM. WALK-TROT TRAIL

AM. WALK-TROT HUS

AM. WALK-TROT HUNT SEAT EQ

SPB JR GELDINGS

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

GREEN TRAIL

GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE

AGED GELDINGS

YEARLING MARES

3 YEAR OLD MARES

ONE HOT RODDER

ONE HOT RODDER
IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN

ONE HOT RODDER

ONE HOT RODDER

ALL THAT CHARISMA

ALL THAT CHARISMA

INCITE CLU

ALL THAT CHARISMA
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS
HOPEFULLY

HOT LIPS HOOLIHAN
DUN N COUNTRY

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER

MS FROST DEE
SCENIC NIGHT SHADE

MR SWARZTNAGER
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS
IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER
CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
SUNNY SENSATION

WR ITS MY PARTY

FANCY ME IN LACE

DEB LARSON

DEB LARSON
KAROL WATERHOUSE

DEB LARSON

DEB LARSON

LAURIE J STRONG

LAURIE J STRONG

JUDY R SCRIVNER

CHRISTOPHER STRONG
MALLORY VROEGH

MALLORY VROEGH
LINDSAY MCLAIN
SUZANNE E MUNNS
CAROL TIMKE

DEONNE FURNESS
DELANEY GOOD

COLLEEN HUEDEPOHL-CONRAD
LYNZE MOON

NATHAN J MILLER

MALLORY VROEGH

TRACY POHLMAN

MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
DELANEY GOOD

DEONNE FURNESS
MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER

COLLETTE MILLS

LYNELLE MCLAIN

55

61
58

52

34

58

39

18

93
76

116
90
60
39

41
31

51
18

138
68
46
33
32
23

38

48



AGED MARES

NOVICE AMT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

NOV AMT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT TRAIL ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT WEST PLEASURE ALL AGES

OVERO COLOR

PLEASURE DRIVING ALL AGES

TOBIANO COLOR

TRAIL ALL AGES

NOVICE YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW
WP DOLLY DELUXE

PAINTED ARTIFACTS
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

PAINTED ARTIFACTS
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

DUN N COUNTRY
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW
ZIPPED IN CHARM
ONE HOT RODDER
CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS

VS CODE PINK
HOT LIPS HOOLIHAN

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

DUN N COUNTRY
IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

DUN N COUNTRY
ONE HOT RODDER

CHEX N CHECKERS
WP DOLLY DELUXE
HOT SHOT TEDDY

FAMOUS N FOOLISH
SUNNY SENSATION

KIM KASS
CHEYANNE HUNT

RACHEL HALBACH
ALEXANDRA M LARSON

ALEXANDRA M LARSON

RACHEL HALBACH
ALEXANDRA M LARSON

ALEXANDRA M LARSON

CAROL TIMKE
ALEXANDRA M LARSON

ALEXANDRA M LARSON

KIM KASS

GREGG REISINGER

RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON
DEONNE FURNESS

EVELYN HART
SUZANNE E MUNNS

MALLORY VROEGH
CAROL TIMKE
TRACY POHLMAN

MALLORY VROEGH
CAROL TIMKE
RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON

ASHLEY JEAN KAHLER
CHEYANNE HUNT
MALLORY POHREN
MIKAYLA HATCHER
SYDNEY HATCHER

104
35

94
46

75

76
60

65

92
50

45

58
56
44
39

46
30

64
64
48

73
71
40

124
67
45
42
27



NOVICE YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL

NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

JR. WESTERN PLEASURE

SR. WESTERN PLEASURE

WALK-TROT SHOWMANSHIP 5-10

WALK-TROT WESTERN PLEASURE 5-10

WALK-TROT WEST. HORSEMANSHIP 5-10

WALK-TROT TRAIL 5-10

WP DOLLY DELUXE
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
SUNNY SENSATION

WP DOLLY DELUXE
SUNNY SENSATION
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
A MAGICLE MOMENT

INVITE LINDA

SUNNY SENSATION
WP DOLLY DELUXE
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
CHEX N CHECKERS

INVITE LINDA
WP DOLLY DELUXE

A MAGICLE MOMENT
WP DOLLY DELUXE
SHES INVITED BACK
SUNNY SENSATION
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

VS CODE PINK
GET ON THE COVER

TALKABOUT A ROADSTER

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

CHEYANNE HUNT
MIKAYLA HATCHER
SYDNEY HATCHER

CHEYANNE HUNT
SYDNEY HATCHER
MIKAYLA HATCHER
TAYLOR ROTH

LINDSEY ROTH
SYDNEY HATCHER
CHEYANNE HUNT
MIKAYLA HATCHER
ASHLEY JEAN KAHLER

LINDSEY ROTH
CHEYANNE HUNT

LINDSEY ROTH
CHEYANNE HUNT
SHANIA R ROUSH
SYDNEY HATCHER
MIKAYLA HATCHER

MALLORY VROEGH
EVELYN HART
GREGG REISINGER

GULLING GIRLS, LLC GULLING GIRLS, LLC

DELANEY GOOD
ABBIE HATCHER

DELANEY GOOD
ABBIE HATCHER

DELANEY GOOD
ABBIE HATCHER

112
72
62

125
116
95
58

102
99
82
40
37

55
46

107
63
40
35
25

100
51
19
92

54
43

53
49

61
48



KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER DELANEY GOOD 31
WALK-TROT WORKING HUS 5-10

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER DELANEY GOOD 30
WALK-TROL HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 5-10

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER DELANEY GOOD 22
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 18 & UNDER

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 90

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 70

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 28

FAMOUS N FOOLISH MIKAYLA HATCHER 7
YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION 18 & UNDER

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 88

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 66

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 20
YOUTH HALTER GELDINGS ALL AGES

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 104

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER DELANEY GOOD 63

FAMOUS N FOOLISH MIKAYLA HATCHER 46

HOT SHOT TEDDY MALLORY POHREN 45

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 44

SUNNY SENSATION SYDNEY HATCHER 4
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 18 & UNDER

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 156

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 74

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 55
YOUTH LEAD-LINE 8 & UNDER

WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW  HAILEY FERSON 29
YOUTH HALTER MARES ALL AGES

WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW  STRATTON FERSON 162

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 56
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 18 & UNDER

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 92

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 76

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 61
YOUTH TRAIL 18 & UNDER

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS MALLORY VROEGH 125

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS RAIGEN FURNESS 75

INVITE LINDA LINDSEY ROTH 71

WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 47

YOUTH WEST PLEASURE 18 & UNDER



Hi Points

Hi Point Amateur
Hi Point Novice Amateur

Hi Point Youth 14-18
Reserve Hi Point Youth 14-18

Hi Point Novice Youth

Hi Point Open Horse
Hi Point Youth Walk Trot

Hi Point Am. Walk Trot

A MAGICLE MOMENT
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS
WP DOLLY DELUXE
SHES INVITED BACK

Dun N Country
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS
CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS

WP DOLLY DELUXE
SUNNY SENSATION

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

KEWL ZIPPIN STRIDER

ONE HOT RODDER

TAYLOR ROTH
MALLORY VROEGH
CHEYANNE HUNT
SHANIA R ROUSH

Carol Timke

ALEXANDRA M LARSON

MALLORY VROEGH
RAIGEN FURNESS

CHEYANNE HUNT
SYDNEY HATCHER

MALLORY VROEGH

DELANEY GOOD

DEB LARSON

125
119
37
31

344

296

774
405

551
343

381

314

254



